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as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club
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Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:42:40PM

 29 11924 ADAMS  33District 33 Y  6  6  62 1  0  0 6  0  0  1

 44 11925 AGAWAM  25District 33 Y  11  14  69 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 41 11928 BELCHERTOWN  3District 33 Y  1  1  44 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 11929 CHARLEMONT  4District 33 Y  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 11930 CHESHIRE  16District 33 Y  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 11934 DALTON  6District 33 Y  2  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 11936 EAST LONGMEADOW  20District 33 Y  8  9  42 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 23 11938 GRANBY  2District 33 Y  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 11939 GRANVILLE-TOLLAND L C  0District 33 Y  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 11944 HATFIELD  5District 33 Y  2  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 11945 HINSDALE  13District 33 Y  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 11946 HOLYOKE  0District 33 Y  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 11948 HUNTINGTON  7District 33 Y  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 11951 LEE  16District 33 Y  8  8  28 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 16 11954 LUDLOW  22District 33 Y  7  7  38 2  0  0 6  1  2  0

 5 11956 NORTH ADAMS  17District 33 Y  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 11957 NORTHAMPTON  9District 33 Y  3  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 11959 PITTSFIELD  4District 33 Y  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 11962 SOUTHAMPTON  2District 33 Y  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 11964 SOUTHWICK  34District 33 Y  14  15  60 1  0  0 11  4  1  0

 6 11967 SPRINGFIELD 16 ACRES  14District 33 Y  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 11968 STOCKBRIDGE  1District 33 Y  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 11969 DEERFIELD  6District 33 Y  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 11970 WILLIAMSBURG  4District 33 Y  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 47 11972 WEST SPRINGFIELD  19District 33 Y  2  2  66 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 11974 WILBRAHAM  3District 33 Y  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 41332 PELHAM  0District 33 Y  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 117176 AMHERST  0District 33 Y  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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Total Members:
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 428  713 285
 28

 74  81  4  0  063 18  3  1
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